
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= FIRST ALABAMA BANK; Party Role=
Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200103230001
05782

03/23/2001
09:14:40

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ROBINSON,
OSMOND

199607180002
32161

200102020000
37361

02/02/2001
10:23:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102020000
37362

02/02/2001
10:23:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102230000
63451

02/23/2001
12:08:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAUGHLEY, E
E

199604020001
05961

200102230000
63452

02/23/2001
12:08:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

RAUGHLEY, E
E

199604020001
05961

200102230000
63462

02/23/2001
12:08:50

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102230000
63461

02/23/2001
12:08:50

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200103230001
05781

03/23/2001
09:14:40

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON,
OSMOND

199607180002
32161

200109190004
05401

09/19/2001
11:28:01

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREY SHOAL
LLC

199610090003
36981

200109190004
05402

09/19/2001
11:28:01

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

GREY SHOAL
LLC

199610090003
36981


