Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= FIRST ALABAMA BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103230001 05782	03/23/2001 09:14:40	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ROBINSON, OSMOND					199607180002 32161	
200102020000 37361	02/02/2001 10:23:43	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102020000 37362	02/02/2001 10:23:43	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102230000 63451	02/23/2001 12:08:47	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAUGHLEY, E E					199604020001 05961	
200102230000 63452	02/23/2001 12:08:47	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	RAUGHLEY, E E					199604020001 05961	
200102230000 63462	02/23/2001 12:08:50	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102230000 63461	02/23/2001 12:08:50	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200103230001 05781	03/23/2001 09:14:40	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON, OSMOND					199607180002 32161	
200109190004 05401	09/19/2001 11:28:01	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREY SHOAL LLC					199610090003 36981	
200109190004 05402	09/19/2001 11:28:01	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	GREY SHOAL LLC					199610090003 36981	